Contract Execution & Management 3,000.00$        
On Site Personnel 1,025.00$        
Room Rentals 17,500.00$      
GRAND TOTAL* 75,000.00$      

*The above are estimates and may change upon confirmation of artists and scope of event; in no case shall in kind benefits 
exceed seventy five thousand dollars ($75,000.00).

Pompano Beach Seafood Festival
Pompano Beach Seafood Festival Corporation
John Good
PO Box 50025, Lighthouse Point, FL 33062
954-570-7785